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BABA SIDH INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SR, SEC, S 
UBHEWAL RD, UBHEWAL, SANGRUR 

babasiddschool@gmail.com 

Ref. No: ................ . 
Dated: .............•••• 
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LIST OF MEMBERS OF SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Sr. 
No Name Desigation 
1 Mr. Parmvir Singh President 
2 Mrs. Anant Kaur Secretary 
3 Dr. Pervinder Kaur Principal 
4 Mr. Balwinder Singh Member 
5 Mrs. Gurjeet Kaur Teacher 
6 Nirbhai Singh Member 
7 Dr. Roohi Joshi Principal 
8 Mr. Jagvinder Pal Member 
9 Mrs. Gauri Teacher 

10 Mr. Harwinder Member 
11 Mr. Krishan Kumar Member 
12 Mr. Jagtar Singh Member 
13 Mr. Gurbaksh Singh Member 

14 Mr. Pardeep kumar Member 

15. Mr. Charnjeet Singh Member 

16 Mr. Mukhtiar Singh Member 

17 Mr. Manjinder Singh Member 

18 Mrs. Parmjeet Kaur Member 

19 Mrs. Mandeep Kaur Member 

20 Mr. Parmjeet Singh Member 

21 Mr. Amrinder Singh Member 

22 Mr. Jivan Singh Member 

Chairman ~M yl,1- Sl )1~ 

Baba Sidh lntemational Public Sr. 
Sec. School, Ubhawal. Sangrur 

Address Contact No. 

Ealwal 9781751611 

Sangrur 6283330520 

Sangrur 8288008806 

Ubhewal 9041029388 
Sangrur 9877581228 
Ealwal 9317250006 

Sangrur 9914360547 
Ealwal 9417756328 

Ubhewal 7009919154 
Ubhewal 9026901000 
Ubhewal 7814869109 
. Khurani 9041356460 

Qilla Bharian 9878299601 
Badrukha 

Kheri 

Khurana 

Sangrur 

Sangrur 

Mangwal 

Badrukha 

Ubhewal 

Ubhewal 

947827001 
9465430895 
9464342302 
7307730000 
9417509966 
9803366333 
9876937609 
9417334034 
9465209472 

\ ~~•\~. 
Bab s·d nc,pal 
p ~ ' h International 

U
ubel•c Sen. Sec. School 

HEWAL (Sangru ) 
{Affiliated to P.S.E.B.) 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



