© 97817 62900, 83600 82060, 97817 51611



## BABA SIDH INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL

## UBHEWAL RD, UBHEWAL, SANGRUR

babasiddschool@gmail.com

	suited!
Ref. No:	Dated :

## LIST OF MEMBERS OF SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

Sr. No	Name	Desigation	Address	Contact No.
1	Mr. Parmvir Singh	President	Ealwal	9781751611
2	Mrs. Anant Kaur	Secretary	Sangrur	6283330520
3	Dr. Pervinder Kaur	Principal	Sangrur	8288008806
4	Mr. Balwinder Singh	Member	Ubhewal	9041029388
5	Mrs. Gurjeet Kaur	Teacher	Sangrur	9877581228
6	Nirbhai Singh	Member	Ealwal	9317250006
7	Dr. Roohi Joshi	Principal	Sangrur	9914360547
8	Mr. Jagvinder Pal	Member	Ealwal	9417756328
9	Mrs. Gauri	Teacher	Ubhewal	7009919154
10	Mr. Harwinder	Member	Ubhewal	9026901000
11	Mr. Krishan Kumar	Member	Ubhewal	7814869109
12	Mr. Jagtar Singh	Member	, Khurani	9041356460
13	Mr. Gurbaksh Singh	Member	Qilla Bharian	9878299601
14	Mr. Pardeep kumar	Member	Badrukha	947827001
15 -	Mr. Charnjeet Singh	Member	Kheri	9465430895
16	Mr. Mukhtiar Singh .	Member	Khurana	9464342302
17	Mr. Manjinder Singh	Member	Sangrur	7307730000
18	Mrs. Parmjeet Kaur	Member	Sangrur	9417509966
19	Mrs. Mandeep Kaur	Member	Mangwal	9803366333
20	Mr. Parmjeet Singh	Member	Badrukha	9876937609
21	Mr. Amrinder Singh	Member	Ubhewal	9417334034
22	Mr. Jivan Singh	Member	Ubhewal	9465209472

Chairman Armyu Singh Baba Sidh International Public Sr. Sec. School, Ubhawal, Sangrur

Baba Sidh International
Public Sen. Sec. School
UBHEWAL (Sangrur)
(Affiliated to P.S.E.B.)